
2021 Summer Camps 
Sponsored by the Spencerport Sports Booster Club 

 
The following sports will be offering a sports camp during summer 2021 

If you choose to enroll in one or more of these sports camps, please visit h t t p s : / / s s b c - s p o r t s . c o u r s e s t o r m . c o m / . Please enroll 
your child NO LATER than one week prior to the start of camp. T-sh i r t  o rde rs  wi l l  no t  be  p laced  fo r  s tuden ts  wi th  las t  
minu te  reg i s t ra t ion .  Questions? Contact spencerportsbc@gmail.com.  **If registration exceeds capacity for space indoor or outside, 
we will take participants in order received. Capacity will be determined by the district based on guidelines in effect at time of camp.** 

 

Date Sport Time Grade Cost Location Coach Rain Location 

June 28—July 1 Tennis 11:00—1:00 4—12 $95 
Spencerport High 

School Tennis Courts 
Linda Vazzana 
lvazzana@spencerportschools.org Cosgrove Gym #1 

June 28—July 1 Boys Soccer 8:00—10:30 2—12 $95 
Ranger Stadium,  
Fields F G H I 

Jody Wyant 
jwyant@spencerportschools.org 

SHS West 
Gym 

June 28—July 1 Girls Basketball 8:30—11:00 
1:00—4:00 

3—6 
7—12 $85 

HS John Pelin East 
Gym 

Mike Butler  
mbutler@spencerportschools.org  East Gym 

July 5—July 8 Girls Soccer 8:00—10:30 2—12 $85 
Ranger Stadium,  
Fields F G H I 

Jamie Schneider 
jschneider@spencerportschools.org 

SHS 
West Gym 

July 5—July 8 Wrestling 3:00—5:00 K—6 $35 Cosgrove Gym #2 Dan Glover  
dglover@spencerportschools.org Cosgrove #2 

July 5—July 8 Boys Basketball 8:00—11:00 
12:00—3:00 

2—7 
8—12 $85 HS John Pelin 

East Gym 
Richard Vleck  
rvleck@spencerportschools.org  East Gym 

July 12—July 16 Boys Lacrosse 
8:30— 9:30 

10:00—11:30 
1:00—2:30 

K—2 
3—6 

7—12 

K-2: $40 
3-6: $70 

7-12- $80 

Ranger Stadium  
Fields F G H I 

Bill Buttaro 
bbuttaro@spencerportschools.org  

John Pelin East 
Gymnasium  

July 12—July 15 Baseball 9:00—12:00 
1:00—3:00 

2—8 
9—12 

$80 
$60 

Bernabi Fields 
Trowbridge Fields 

Larry Frisa 
lfrisa@spencerportschools.org 

Cosgrove Gym 1 
& 2 

July 19—July 23  Cross Country 8:00-9:00  
9:30-11:00 

6-8 
9-12 $75 HS Track Michelle Marasco  

mmarasco@spencerportschools.org Cosgrove Gym 2 

July 19—July 22 Cheerleading 9:00—12:00 
2:00—6:00 

K—6 
7—12 

$50 
$100 Cosgrove Gym # 1 

Jessica Orlando  
jorlando@spencerportschools.org  Cosgrove Gym 1 

July 19—July 22 Girls Volleyball 8:00—10:30 
11:30—2:00 

6—8 
9—12 $90 HS John Pelin 

East Gym 
Jaime Passinault 
jpassinault@spencerportschools.org  

East Gym 

July 19—July 22 Football 9:00—11:30 3—8 $70 Field M & N John Dowd 
jdowd@spencerportschools.org 

SHS 
West Gym 

July 26—July 29 Boys Volleyball 9:30—12:00  
1:00-—4:00 

4-8 
9-12 

$90 by June 1 
$100 after June 2 

HS John Pelin 
East Gym 

Aaron Austin 
aaustin@spencerportschools.org East Gym 

July 26—July 29 Girls Lax 8:30—11:00 K—12 $75 
Early Reg $65 

Ranger Stadium,  
Fields F G H I 

Tricia Condon 
pcondon@spencerportschools.org 

Cosgrove Gym 1 

July 26—July 30 Softball 9:00—12:00 4—10 $80 Softball Field 10 & 11 Adam Della Sala  
adellasala@spencerportschools.org  SHS West Gym  

July 5—July 30  
Class M-F Swim 8:00—9:30 

9:45—11:45 
1—6 
7—12 

$60 
$125 High School Pool 

Deborah Burke  
dburke@spencerportschools.org  Pool 
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